Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins

Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 « Fax: 817-795-6651
Toll Free: 888-461-7171

Email: info@eoasaw.com

Website: www.eoasaw.com

Diablo Tool Core Cups
Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Core bit range provides
one of the fastest and longest lasting coring solutions on the market for concrete applications. Optimized with a unique
brazing and hardening process, the carbide tips extend life and productivity, allowing users to drill fast, clean holes. Two
ejector holes provide, if needed, easy removal of core.

&

P

Manufacturer Diameter Application Cut Depth Length Pack Quantity
DMAPLCC1010 Diablo Tools lin Concrete 3\ Drilling Depth" - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $41.34
DMAPLCC1020 Diablo Tools 113/16 in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $44.47
DMAPLCC1030 Diablo Tools 13/8in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $50.54
DMAPLCC1040 Diablo Tools 19/16in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $50.72
DMAPLCC1050 Diablo Tools 17/8in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $60.65
DMAPLCC1060 Diablo Tools 29/16in  Concrete 3" Drilling Depth - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $61.55
DMAPLCC1070 Diablo Tools 2 11/16in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth - Single SDS-Plus - Cup $70.75
DMAPLCC1080 Diablo Tools 31/8in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth -- Single SDS-Plus - Cup $71.65

DMAPLCC1090 Diablo Tools 33/16in Concrete 3" Drilling Depth -- Single SDS-Plus - Cup $88.19


mailto:info@eoasaw.com

DMAPLCC1100
DMAPLCC1110
DMAPLCC1120
DMAPLCC1910
DMAPLCC1930
DMAPLCC1920
DMAMXCC5010
DMAMXCC5020
DMAMXCC5030
DMAMXCC5040
DMAMXCC5050

Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools
Diablo Tools

Diablo Tools

31/2in
37/8in
4 3/8in

2in
25/81in
31/4in
39/16in
4in

Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete
Concrete

Concrete

3" Drilling Depth
3" Drilling Depth
3" Drilling Depth
3" Drilling Depth
3" Drilling Depth
3" Drilling Depth
7" Drilling Depth
7" Drilling Depth
7" Drilling Depth
7" Drilling Depth
7" Drilling Depth

Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single
Single

SDS-Plus - Cup
SDS-Plus - Cup
SDS-Plus - Cup
SDS-Plus - Extension
SDS-Plus - Extension
SDS-Plus - Pilot Bit
SDS-Max- One-Piece
SDS-Max- One-Piece
SDS-Max- One-Piece
SDS-Max- One-Piece
SDS-Max- One-Piece

$89.12
$90.03
$91.89
$18.37
$35.84
$3.85
$120.76
$129.78
$151.40
$160.43
$180.25



