## Edge of Arlington Saw & Tool, Inc.

124 South Collins Arlington, TX 76010

Phone:817-461-7171 • Fax: 817-795-6651

Toll Free: 888-461-7171 Email: <u>info@eoasaw.com</u> Website: www.eoasaw.com





## **Diablo Tool Core Cups**

Edge of Arlington offers free shipping in the United States when you choose flat rate shipping. Core bit range provides one of the fastest and longest lasting coring solutions on the market for concrete applications. Optimized with a unique brazing and hardening process, the carbide tips extend life and productivity, allowing users to drill fast, clean holes. Two ejector holes provide, if needed, easy removal of core.





Item #	Manufacturer	Diameter	Application	Cut Depth	Length	Pack Quantity	Туре	Price
DMAPLCC1010	Diablo Tools	1 in	Concrete	3\ Drilling Depth"		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$41.34
DMAPLCC1020	Diablo Tools	1 13/16 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$44.47
DMAPLCC1030	Diablo Tools	1 3/8 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$50.54
DMAPLCC1040	Diablo Tools	1 9/16 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$50.72
DMAPLCC1050	Diablo Tools	1 7/8 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$60.65
DMAPLCC1060	Diablo Tools	2 9/16 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$61.55
DMAPLCC1070	Diablo Tools	2 11/16 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$70.75
DMAPLCC1080	Diablo Tools	3 1/8 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$71.65
DMAPLCC1090	Diablo Tools	3 3/16 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$88.19

DMAPLCC1100 Diablo	Tools 3 1/2 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$89.12
DMAPLCC1110 Diablo	Tools 3 7/8 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$90.03
DMAPLCC1120 Diablo	Tools 4 3/8 in	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Cup	\$91.89
DMAPLCC1910 Diablo	Tools	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth	4 in	Single	SDS-Plus - Extension	\$18.37
DMAPLCC1930 Diablo	Tools	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth	13 in	Single	SDS-Plus - Extension	\$35.84
DMAPLCC1920 Diablo	Tools	Concrete	3" Drilling Depth		Single	SDS-Plus - Pilot Bit	\$3.85
DMAMXCC5010 Diablo	Tools 2 in	Concrete	7" Drilling Depth	7 in	Single	SDS-Max- One-Piece	\$120.76
DMAMXCC5020 Diablo	Tools 2 5/8 in	Concrete	7" Drilling Depth	7 in	Single	SDS-Max- One-Piece	\$129.78
DMAMXCC5030 Diablo	Tools 3 1/4 in	Concrete	7" Drilling Depth	7 in	Single	SDS-Max- One-Piece	\$151.40
DMAMXCC5040 Diablo	Tools 3 9/16 in	Concrete	7" Drilling Depth	7 in	Single	SDS-Max- One-Piece	\$160.43
DMAMXCC5050 Diablo	Tools 4 in	Concrete	7" Drilling Depth	7 in	Single	SDS-Max- One-Piece	\$180.25